

THE MOORINGS GROUP Custom fixed income portfolio management

Legal Disclaimer and Terms of Use

This website is provided as a service of The Moorings Group and is limited to the dissemination of general information about our firm.

The information and material on this website are for informational purposes only and are not intended as legal, tax or investment advice and should not be construed as a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

While we have tried to provide accurate and timely information, and have relied on sources we believe to be reliable, the site may include inadvertent technical or factual inaccuracies. The Moorings Group does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the materials provided and expressly disclaims any warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

You may download or print information made available on this website provided that you do not remove any logos or other proprietary notices. Downloading or otherwise copying from this website will not transfer title of any material to you. No information contained on this site may be reproduced, transmitted, displayed, distributed, published or otherwise used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of The Moorings Group.

Decisions based on information contained on this site are the sole responsibility of the user, and in exchange for using this site, you agree to hold The Moorings Group and its representatives harmless against any claims for damages from any decision you make based on such information.

Neither The Moorings Group nor any of its representatives, nor any third-party vendor, are liable or have responsibility for any loss or damage that you incur in the event of any failure or interruption of this site, or resulting from the act or omission of any other party involved in making this site or the data contained in it available, or from any other cause relating to your access to, inability to access, or use of the site or these materials.

The information and opinions contained in this website are provided by The Moorings Group for informational purposes only. The Moorings Group reserves the right to withdraw or prohibit access to this site and to revise the materials, information, and services at any time without notice.

The content of this website is the proprietary property of The Moorings Group.